
Bid Number: 17-002 Project Title: Parkview Estates Stage 2 Drainage Improvement
Bid Issue: January 10, 2017 Department: Public Works
Bid Opening:  January 24, 2017 11:00 am Addenda: #1 Jan 20, 2017; #2 Jan 23, 2017

CONTACT INFORMATION

Greg Furman
1716 Sheffield Avenue

Dyer, IN 46311
P: 219-865-2961/F: 219-865-2963

Email: gfurman@dyerconstruction.com

Gallagher Asphalt Corporation

Tim Mungovan
18100 South Indiana Avenue

Thorton, IL 60476
P: 708-647-6519/F:708-877-5222

Email: tmungovan@gallagherasphalt.com

D Construction, Inc.

Everett Leasure
1488 S. Broadway
Coal City, IL 60416

P: 815-634-2555/F:815-634-8748
Email: e.leasure@dconstruction.net

V3 Construction Group, LTD

Michael Famiglietti
7325 Janes Avenue
Woodridge, IL 60517

P: 630-724-9200/F:630-724-9202
Email: mfamiglietti@v3co.com

Copenhaver Construction

Ken Copenhaver
75 Koppie Drive

Gilberts, IL 60136
P: 847-428-6696/F:847-428-6798
Email: copenhaver.kq@gmail.com

Martam Construction, Inc.

Jerry Kutravetz
1200 Gasket Drive

Elgin, IL 60120
P: 847-608-6800/F: 847-608-6804

Email: jerry@martam.com

Austin Tyler Construction

Gary J. Schumal
23343 S. Ridge Road

Elwood, IL 60421
P: 815-726-1090/F: 815-726-1171
Email: gschumal@austin-tyler.com

Swallow Construction Corporation

Anthony Rendina
4250 Lacey Road

Downers Grove, IL 60515
P: 630-512-9900/F:630-512-9902 

Email: anthony@swallowconstruction.net
James Welling

7455 W. Duvan Drive
Tinley Park, IL 60477

P: 708-429-0660/F: 708-429-0795
Email: estimating@airys.com

Sandy Bell
722 E. South St. Unit D

Plano, IL 60545
P: 630-552-9955/F: 630-522-0955
Email: admin@hlindensons.com

Julie Chamberlin
1205 Garland Rd.

Wauconda, IL 60084
P: 847-526-5457/F: 847-526-4204

Email: jberger@bergerexcavating.com
Scott Witikka

3636 Lake Avenue
Wilmette, IL 60091

P: 847-256-3800/F:847-256-3810
Email: Lhoffmanexc@aol.com

Bids are subject to review for completeness, accuracy, and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications
Prepared by: Katie Kozicki, Purchasing Coordinator - Village of Orland Park

BIDDER

Dyer Construction Company, Inc.

Airy's, Inc.

H. Linden & Sons Sewer and Water, Inc.

Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc.

Lenny Hoffman Exc., Inc. $3,998,391.75

Bid Tabulation

$4,115,258.50

$3,349,900.00

$3,457,116.10

$3,627,222.50

GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE

$4,399,729.00

$3,342,000.00

$3,816,914.25

$4,209,893.00

$3,697,167.85

$3,875,516.25

$3,490,325.00


